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ORG RAN `fre e from ' c us tom e r g u id e
Shopping for suitable products can often be dif• cult and time consuming if  you have multiple food 
allergies. To help make life easier Orgran have put together this user f riendly quick reference guide to their 
70+  products. Remember - always read the packaging, and if  in doubt call Orgran directly.

#

ORGRAN GOURMET PASTA RANGE

ORGRAN RICE & CORN PASTA RANGE

ORGRAN ORGANIC PASTA RANGE

ORGRAN STONEGROUND PASTA RANGE

ORGRAN ITALIAN STYLE PASTA RANGE

ORGRAN TOMATO & BASIL PASTA & SAUCE

ORGRAN CANNED SPAGHETTI IN TOMATO SAUCE

ORGRAN ALTERNATIVE GRAIN
SPAGHETTI PASTA READY MEAL

ORGRAN CRISPBREAD RANGE

ORGRAN FALAFEL MIX

ORGRAN NO EGG (EGG REPLACER)

ORGRAN BUCKWHEAT PANCAKE MIX

ORGRAN APPLE & CINNAMON PANCAKE MIX

ORGRAN SORGHUM PANCAKE MIX

ORGRAN GRAVY MIX

ORGRAN COATING & STUFFING MIX

ORGRAN GLUTEN FREE GLUTEN (GLUTEN SUBSTITUE)

ORGRAN PIZZA & PASTRY MULTIMIX

ORGRAN PASTA FLOUR MIX

ORGRAN BREAD MIXES

ORGRAN FLOURS

ORGRAN ALL PURPOSE CRUMBS

ORGRAN CUSTARD MIX
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REFERENCE

- Indicates that allergen(s) is added directly or indirectly through other ingredients. As declared on product label.

- Indicates that no allergen(s) or ingredients containing allergens is added to product.

- Indicates that speci!c allergen(s) or indicated ingredient(s) are stored on premises and/or that the product is manufactured on the same equipment 
that processes such allergen(s) or indicated ingredient(s). However, for people with high sensitivity or that are at risk of anaphylaxis reaction it is safer 
to avoid these foods.

#  - We have recently changed formulation of these products. Ensure packaging is checked at time of purchase to determine suitability.

With stringent control programs and product quali!cations, the products declaring allergens marked with an * do not contain the speci!c allergen as an 
added ingredient. However, for people with high sensitivity or that are at risk of anaphylaxis reaction it is safer to avoid these foods.

This information is correct at time of printing. Please check product packaging at point of sale or contact Orgran directly for more information.

ORGRAN CHOCOLATE MUFFIN MIX

ORGRAN LEMON & POPPYSEED MUFFIN MIX

ORGRAN CHOCOLATE MOUSSE MIX

ORGRAN CAKE MIXES

ORGRAN FRUIT FILLED APRICOT BAR

ORGRAN FRUIT FILLED BLUEBERRY BAR

ORGRAN FRUIT BAR

ORGRAN OUTBACK ANIMALS

ORGRAN LEMON & POPPYSEED BISCOTTI

ORGRAN AMARETTI BISCOTTI

ORGRAN MUESLI WITH FRUIT & ALMONDS

ORGRAN RICE PORRIDGE WITH ALMONDS

ORGRAN MOLASSE LICORICE

ORGRAN GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP

ORGRAN TOMATO SOUP

ORGRAN SWEET CORN SOUP

#

ORGRAN MINI CRISPIBITES ORIGINAL

ORGRAN MINI CRISPIBITES BALSAMIC HERB

ORGRAN CLASSIC CHOC BISCOTTI

ORGRAN MINI OUTBACK ANIMALS FUN PACKS

ORGRAN CLASSIC CHOC COOKIE

ORGRAN MINI CRISPIBITES ONION & CHIVES
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